
TRITON PORTIMÃO 2022 FULL DISTANCE WOMEN

Overall

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 901 Sara Colaço 45-49 PT 02:45:39.928 04:42:05.756 01:58:55.129 09:26:40.813

2 902 Guacimara Suarez 35-39 ES 02:41:53.776 04:51:19.746 02:02:21.058 09:35:34.580

3 925 Claudia Gallina 40-44 ES 03:30.00.000 05:19:16.962 02:22:44.383 11:12:01.345

Age Group 35-39

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 902 Guacimara Suarez 35-39 ES 02:41:53.776 04:51:19.746 02:02:21.058 09:35:34.580

Age Group 40-44

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 925 Claudia Gallina 40-44 ES 03:30.00.000 05:19:16.962 02:22:44.383 11:12:01.345

Age Group 45-49

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 901 Sara Colaço 45-49 PT 02:45:39.928 04:42:05.756 01:58:55.129 09:26:40.813

TRITON PORTIMÃO 2022 FULL DISTANCE MEN

Overall

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 907 Marco Costa 40-44 PT 02:09:45.925 03:17:45.428 01:24:39.129 06:52:10.482

2 905 Rui Velez 55-59 PT 02:26:02.927 04:00:29.912 01:47:49.489 08:14:22.328

3 908 Juan Luis Afonso Martin 55-59 ES 02:51:47.927 04:08:19.259 01:48:57.805 08:49:04.991

4 909 Paulo Moutinho 50-54 PT 02:22:07.206 04:42:06.450 01:55:03.645 08:59:17.301

5 906 João Ferreira 25-29 PT 02:32:58.018 04:26:30.813 02:05:47.658 09:05:16.489

DNF 915 / 919 Pedro Filipe 45-49 PT 02:03:05.473 03:46:06.197 --- ---

DNF 914 Brian Fortune 35-39 IE 02:11:12.015 --- --- ---

DNF 912 João Reis 55-59 PT 02:32:54.122 --- --- ---

DNF 917 Fábio Morais 35-39 PT --- 03:13:20.448 --- ---

DNF 922 Natalio Penas 50-54 PT --- 03:20:21.921 --- ---

DNF 904 40-44 ES --- 03:26:17.530 --- ---

DNF 926 Nic Treurnicht 35-39 UK --- 04:30:20.190 --- ---

Age Group 25-29

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 906 João Ferreira 25-29 PT 02:32:58.018 04:26:30.813 02:05:47.658 09:05:16.489

Furio Palomares Francisco Antonio



Age Group 35-39

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

DNF 914 Brian Fortune 35-39 IE 02:11:12.015 --- --- ---

DNF 917 Fábio Morais 35-39 PT --- 03:13:20.448 --- ---

DNF 926 Nic Treurnicht 35-39 UK --- 04:30:20.190 --- ---

Age Group 40-44

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 907 Marco Costa 40-44 PT 02:09:45.925 03:17:45.428 01:24:39.129 06:52:10.482

DNF 904 40-44 ES --- 03:26:17.530 --- ---

Age Group 45-49

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

DNF 915 / 919 Pedro Filipe 45-49 PT 02:03:05.473 03:46:06.197 --- ---

Age Group 50-54

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 909 Paulo Moutinho 50-54 PT 02:22:07.206 04:42:06.450 01:55:03.645 08:59:17.301

DNF 922 Natalio Penas 50-54 PT --- 03:20:21.921 --- ---

Age Group 55-59

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

2 905 Rui Velez 55-59 PT 02:26:02.927 04:00:29.912 01:47:49.489 08:14:22.328

3 908 Juan Martin 55-59 ES 02:51:47.927 04:08:19.259 01:48:57.805 08:49:04.991

DNF 912 João Reis 55-59 PT 02:32:54.122 --- --- ---

Furio Palomares Francisco Antonio



Overall

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 603 Sara Urbano 25-29 PT 01:32:21.927 02:46:48.246 01:00:10.101 05:19:20.274

2 601 Carmen Mueller 40-44 CH 01:56:05.624 02:27:14.373 01:17:47.154 05:41:07.151

DNF 622 Romina Jara 40-44 PY --- 04:02:10.816 --- ---

DNF 617 Ilidia José 35-39 PT --- --- 01:09:23.512 ---

Age Group 25-29

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 603 Sara Urbano 25-29 PT 01:32:21.927 02:46:48.246 01:00:10.101 05:19:20.274

Age Group 35-39

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

DNF 617 Ilidia José 35-39 PT --- --- 01:09:23.512 ---

Age Group 40-44

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 601 Carmen Mueller 40-44 CH 01:56:05.624 02:27:14.373 01:17:47.154 05:41:07.151

DNF 622 Romina Ver Mellstreing Jara 40-44 PY --- 04:02:10.816 --- ---

Overall

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 610 João Freitas 35-39 PT 01:42:52.869 02:13:32.981 00:59:38.129 04:56:03.979

2 604 Jorge Dinis 50-54 PT 01:44:22.005 02:30:26.233 01:08:48.129 05:23:36.367

3 606 Carlos Quaresma 40-44 PT 01:43:25.790 02:48:31.772 01:12:48.087 05:44:45.649

4 607 Carlos Correia 40-44 PT 02:06:38.927 02:38:46.741 01:02:23.673 05:47:49.341

5 611 Rinat Rakhmatulin 45-49 RU 02:12:47.184 02:57:46.110 00:59:55.515 06:10:28.809

6 612 Fábio Santos 30-34 PT 02:54:31.014 02:29:15.936 01:04:40.129 06:28:27.079

DNF 614 Gary Burman 40-44 GB 01:32:01.927 --- --- ---

DNF 621 Nic Treurnicht 35-39 UK 01:35:27.020 --- --- ---

DNF 615 Luís Duarte 50-54 PT --- 02:13:34.626 --- ---

DNF 609 Artur Duarte 50-54 PT --- 02:24:00.237 01:02:09.967 ---

DNF 616 Gonçalo Gameiro 45-49 PT --- 02:26:52.210 --- ---

DNF 623 Victor Ramin 40-44 IT --- 04:02:10.682 --- ---

DNF 619 João Cruz 35-39 PT --- --- 01:00:02.382 ---

DNF 618 Pedro Filipe 45-49 PT --- --- 01:09:14.110 ---

TRITON PORTIMÃO 2022 MIDDLE DISTANCE WOMEN

TRITON PORTIMÃO 2022 MIDDLE DISTANCE MEN



Age Group 30-34

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 612 Fábio Santos 30-34 PT 02:54:31.014 02:29:15.936 01:04:40.129 06:28:27.079

Age Group 35-39

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 610 João Freitas 35-39 PT 01:42:52.869 02:13:32.981 00:59:38.129 04:56:03.979

DNF 621 Nic Treurnicht 35-39 UK 01:35:27.020 --- --- ---

DNF 619 João Cruz 35-39 PT --- --- 01:00:02.382 ---

Age Group 40-44

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 606 Carlos Quaresma 40-44 PT 01:43:25.790 02:48:31.772 01:12:48.087 05:44:45.649

2 607 Carlos Correia 40-44 PT 02:06:38.927 02:38:46.741 01:02:23.673 05:47:49.341

DNF 614 Gary Burman 40-44 GB 01:32:01.927 --- --- ---

DNF 623 Victor Ramin 40-44 IT --- 04:02:10.682 --- ---

Age Group 45-49

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 611 Rinat Rakhmatulin 45-49 PT 02:12:47.184 02:57:46.110 00:59:55.515 06:10:28.809

DNF 616 Gonçalo Gameiro 45-49 PT --- 02:26:52.210 --- ---

DNF 618 Pedro Filipe 45-49 PT --- --- 01:09:14.110 ---

Age Group 50-54

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 604 Jorge Dinis 50-54 PT 01:44:22.005 02:30:26.233 01:08:48.129 05:23:36.367

DNF 615 Luís Duarte 50-54 PT --- 02:13:34.626 --- ---

DNF 609 Artur Duarte 50-54 PT --- 02:24:00.237 01:02:09.967 ---



Overall

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

DNF 301 Mariana Duarte 35-39 PT 01:18:09.927 --- 00:37:59.129 ---

Age Group 35-39

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

DNF 301 Mariana Duarte 35-39 PT 01:18:09.927 --- 00:37:59.129 ---

Overall

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 608 Luis Santos 40-44 PT 00:52:42.041 01:15:39.594 00:28:41.584 02:37:03.219

2 304 Asier Gómez 25-29 ES 00:56:27.670 01:13:00.169 00:28:09.670 02:37:37.509

3 306 Pedro Coutinho 40-44 PT 01:02:16.927 01:20:04.848 00:30:55.129 02:53:16.904

4 308 Bruno Urbano 30-34 PT 00:58:28.927 01:44:42.722 00:27:23.273 03:10:34.922

5 307 Wylfrid Jacquet 25-29 FR 01:47:00.000 01:18:04.671 00:32:01.129 03:37:05.800

DNF 317 Luís Duarte 50-54 PT 00:51:47.468 --- --- ---

DNF 305 André Chanoca 40-44 PT --- 01:44:21.646 00:40:40.129 ---

DNF 318 Gonçalo Gameiro 45-49 PT --- --- 00:30:09.584 ---

DNF 316 Santiago Escandell 25-29 ES --- --- 00:37:21.129 ---

Age Group 25-29

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 304 Asier Gómez 25-29 ES 00:56:27.670 01:13:00.169 00:28:09.670 02:37:37.509

2 307 Wylfrid Jacquet 25-29 FR 01:47:00.000 01:18:04.671 00:32:01.129 03:37:05.800

DNF 316 Santiago Escandell 25-29 ES --- --- 00:37:21.129 ---

Age Group 30-34

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 308 Bruno Urbano 30-34 PT 00:58:28.927 01:44:42.722 00:27:23.273 03:10:34.922

Age Group 40-44

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 608 Luis Santos 40-44 PT 00:52:42.041 01:15:39.594 00:28:41.584 02:37:03.219

2 306 Pedro Coutinho 40-44 PT 01:02:16.927 01:20:04.848 00:30:55.129 02:53:16.904

DNF 305 André Chanoca 40-44 PT --- 01:44:21.646 00:40:40.129 ---

TRITON PORTIMÃO 2022 SHORT DISTANCE WOMEN

TRITON PORTIMÃO 2022 SHORT DISTANCE MEN



Age Group 45-49

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

DNF 318 Gonçalo Gameiro 45-49 PT --- --- 00:30:09.584 ---

Age Group 50-54

# Number Name Age Group Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

DNF 317 Luís Duarte 50-54 PT 00:51:47.468 --- --- ---



# Number Name Country Swim Bike Run TOTAL

1 923 ONTRISPORTS ONTRISPORTS PT 01:39:44.714 03:47:28.547 01:22:32.210 06:49:45.471

2 924 ONTRISPORTS FRIENDS PT 02:29:28.638 03:49:06.414 01:42:18.633 08:00:53.685

TRITON PORTIMÃO 2022 CORPORATE TEAMS


